APPLICATION FOR REINSTATEMENT       FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Montake Organization of State organization of State organization of State organization flore to Consider the passion of consolent flore state State       FILED 97 NN 19 PH 349 SECRETARY OF STATE STATE PRODUCTION PROVIDENT HIP STATE STATE PRODUCTION STATE STATE STATE STATE PRODUCTION OCCUMPTON State State       FILED 97 NN 19 PH 349 State State C/P Robert Lubin, P.C. State State State State State State State State C/P Robert Lubin, P.C. State State State State State State State State C/P Robert Lubin, P.C. State State C/P Robert Lubin, P.C. State Company State Company State State C/P Robert Lubin, P.C. State State C/P Robert Lubin, P.C. State Company State Company State Company State Company State Company State Company State Company State State Company State Company State Company Sta			PLEAS	E READ A	LL INST	RUCTION	IS BEFORE C	OMPLET	ING THIS FC	RM.	
DOCUMENT # P39450         Corporation Mark         CAPEBIN, Inc.         Proceing Pland of busines         8229 Boone Blvd.       C/O Robert Lubin, P.C.         Stite 610       S229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610         Vienna, VA 22182       Stene Horder Markets         Proceing Pland of busines       C/O Robert Lubin, P.C.         Stite 610       S229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610         Vienna, VA 22182       Stene Horder Markets         Proceing Pland of Busines       S. New Name Office Address, If Applicable         Stene Address of Each Office Address, If Applicable       S. New Name Office Address, If Applicable         Zu mode Address of Each Office Address, If Applicable       S. New Name Office Address of Each Office Address, If Applicable         Zu mode Address of Each Office Address of Each Office Address of Busine       S. Rest Name of Address of Each Office Address of Busine         Zu Market Detectors       3 Do Not Due and Office Markets       Stene Address of Address of Content Market District Provide mode Office Markets         Yincig       Address of Content Market District Provide mode Office Markets       Stene Address of New Page Markets         Yincig       Best Address of Content Market Agent       Stene Address of New Page Markets         Yincig       Stene Address of Content Market Agent       Stene Address of New Page Markets         Yincig						A DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State			n 1999 - State State (1997) 1997 - State State (1997)		
Mailing Address Mailing Address Sizes Boone Blvd., Suite 610 Vienna, VA 22182  Proceeder Blvd. A 22182  Proceeder Blvd., Suite 610 Vienna, VA 22182  Proceeder Address are incorrect in any way. Lee though move and form and error conclusion before Address are incorrect in any way. Lee though move and form and error conclusion and the Address of Each Childre and the Address of Address			Г# рз	9450		·		97 M	AY 19 PH 3		
	CAFEH	M, Inc.	•	ر بر				SECR	ETARY OF STA HASSEE, FLOR	re Ida	
2. Now Puncpation Office Address, If Applicable       3 New Main Office Address, If Applicable       4 Data incorporated on particular in Process         Suite, Apl, #, etc.       Suite, Apl, #, etc.       5 FEI Number       5 4-1627198       Applied For- Net Address, If Applied For- S4-1627198         20       Country       20       Country       20       State       5         20       Country       20       Country       3       State       5         20       Country       20       Country       3       State       5         20       Country       20       Country       3       State       5         21       Name and Sheet Address of Each Officer andro Director (Fords nonprofil corporations must list at least 3 directors)       State       5         21       Name and Address of Each Officer andro Director (Fords nonprofil corporation States of Each Office Box Numbers)       4       City / State / 2p         21       Press.       Robert Lubin       8229 Boone Bivd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         32       DOODOO21E94910       Name and Address of Curront Registered Agent       Name       Name Address of New Registered Agent         The Prentice Hail Corporation       State Agent (Corporation Service Company       State Address of New Registered Agent       State Address of New Registered Agent	8229 Suite Vienn	Boone 1 610 a, VA	81vd. 22182		c/o Rob 8229 Bo Vienna,	ert Lubin one Blvd. VA 2218	, Suite 610				97
Solits, AJ, Y, BC       Solits, AJ, Y, BC       Solits, AJ, Y, BC       Applied For         City & State       Chy & State       Country       State       State       Not Applied For         Zp       Country       Zp       Country       Country       State       State       State       Not Applied For         7. Names and Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director         7. Names and Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director       Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director       Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director         7. Names and Street Address of Current Registered Agent       Street Address of Numbers)       4       City / State / Zp         Prese       Robert Lubin       8229 Boone Bivd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secy       Jerry Morgan       8229 Boone Bivd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Berne and Address of Current Registered Agent       Name       Name       Street Address of Name Registered Agent         The Prentice Hail Corporation       Street Address of Name Registered Agent       Street Address of Name Registered Agent       Street Address of Name Registered Agent         1201 Hays Street, Suite 105       Street A								4 Date Incor	norated or Qualified		
20       Country       20       Country       0       CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED       STA datasets         27       Country       20       Country       0       CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED       STA datasets       STA datasets       STA datasets       State						elc					
Zip       Country       Zip       Country       Centre/Care of Status DesineD       The Reconstruction         7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer end/or Director       Since Addresses of Each Officer end/or Director       Since Addresses of Each Officer       Since Address of Each Officer         1       Press.       Robert Lubin       8229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secry       Jerry Morgan       8229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secry       Jerry Morgan       8229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secry       Jerry Morgan       8229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secry       Jerry Morgan       8229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secry       Jerry Morgan       8229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secry       Jerry Morgan       8229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secry       Jerry Morgan       8229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secry       Jerry Morgan       8229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secry       Jerry Morgan       8229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secry       Jerry Morgan       8229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182	City & State	)			City & State				27198	Not Ar	plicable
Title(c)       Street Address of Each ONT Use Post Office and/of Directors       City / State / Zp         Pres.       Robert Lubin       8229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secy       Jerry Morgan       8229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secy       Jerry Morgan       8229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secy       Jerry Morgan       8229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secy       Jerry Morgan       8229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secy       Jerry Morgan       8239 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secy       Jerry Morgan       8239 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secy       Jerry Morgan       8239 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         Secy       Jerry Morgan       8230 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         State / Zp / Other Second Current Registered Agent       Name       Corporation Service Company         System, Inc.       State / 20 Code       State / 20 Code         Tallahassee, FL 32301       Karen B. Rozar, As Its Agent       Date         10. Loeng appointer the seguered agent of the above partity corporation, and factor of the code of the code for inclusion for 50050.F.S.       State 10 Code         Signatur	Ζφ		Country		Ζιρ	Co	uniry		TE OF STATUS DESIRED		
Secy       Jerry Morgan       B229 Boone Blvd., Suite 610       Vienna, VA 22182         OCOOC218481006 -05/20/97-01043014       -05/20/97-01043014         *****915.00       *****915.00         8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent       9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent         The Prentice Hall Corporation System, Inc.       9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent         1201 Hays Street, Suite 105 Tallahassee, FL 32301       Street Address of New Registered Agent         I. Leong appointed the degretered agent of the above guntet corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 807.0505, F.S.         Signature of Registered Agent       State Zip Code FL 32301         11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. Yes       No         12       Icentify that am an officer or discolution has been seliminated, the corporation are section 807.0505, F.S. It urber certify that an an officer or discolution has been seliminated, the corporate name section 807.0507 or 617, F.S. I further certify that all lees owned by the corporation have been paid and the names of indicabilis listed on this officer 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that all lees owned by the corporation have been paid and the same section bits from on an application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that all lees owned by the corporation have been paid and the same section bits from on a application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that all lees owned by the corporation have been paid and the same semainfinial for an economic		Name of Officers           Title(s)         and/or Directors					Street Address of Each Officer and/or Director	)		City / State / Zip	
	Pres.	res. Robert Lubin 8229					one Blyd., Su	ite 610 Vienna, VA 22182			
B. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent     B. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent     B. Name and Address of New Registered Agent     System, Inc.     I201 Hays Street, Suite 105     Tallahassee, FL 32301     Bired Address (P.C. Box Number is Not Acceptable)     I201 Hays Street     Suite, Apt #, Elc.     Gry     Tallahassee     ID. I, being appointed the gapet of the above names corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 807.0505, F.S.     Signature of     Registered Agent     Marcen B. Rozar, As Its Agent     Date     Suite side for information     on intargible tax, to the     Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Filorida Statutes.     Yes     No     Section 10.0, F.S. 14 unter certify that when filing     the contrastion, the research of dissolution, the research of dissolution, the search and score the same steles the requirement splication, the research of dissolution is form do not qualify for an exemption under section 118.07(3)(), F.S. The information indecaded     on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cath.	Secy	Jerry Morgan			8229 Boone Blvd.,			ite 610	Vienna, VA	22182	
The Prentice Hall Corporation         System, Inc.         1201 Hays Street, Suite 105         Tallahassee, FL 32301         Signature of         Registered Agent         Hear of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes.         Yes         No         See other side for information on intangible tax.         Streat and the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this formation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this formation is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.								O		المستعدية بالمتعسر	
The Prentice Hall Corporation       Name         System, Inc.       Inc.         1201 Hays Street, Suite 105       Street Address (P.C. Box Number is Not Acceptable)         1201 Hays Street, Suite 105       Street Address (P.C. Box Number is Not Acceptable)         1201 Hays Street       State 105         Tallahassee, FL 32301       Street Address (P.C. Box Number is Not Acceptable)         10. I, being appointed the signification of the above parted corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S.         Signature of Registered Agent       Karen B. Rozar, As Its Agent Date         11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. Yes No       See other side for information on intangible tax;)         12. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name set isflets the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees over dy use corporate names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.		8. Nan	ne and Addr	ess of Current F	lagistered Age	nt		9. Name and	Address of New Reg	stered Agent	
1201 Hays Street, Suite 105         1201 Hays Street, Suite 105         Tallahassee, FL 32301         10. I, being appointed the figistered agent of the above perfect corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S.         Signature of Registered Agent         11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes.         12. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this torm do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.		rentice	e Hall			,	Cor	poration	Service Com		
Tallanassee, FL 32301       City       Tallahassee       FL 32301         10. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S.       Signature of         Signature of Registered Agent       Karen B. Rozar, As Its Agent       Date       5-15-97         11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. Yes       No       (See other side for information on intangible tax.)         12. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this remistatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.       Signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.	1201	Hays St	reet,		5		120	1 Hays St			
<ul> <li>10. 1, being appointed the registered agent of the above names corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S.</li> <li>Signature of Registered Agent</li> <li>11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. Yes No</li> <li>12. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401, F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.</li> </ul>	Tallahassee, FL 32301						City				
<b>TREGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN 11.</b> Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. Yes No (See other side for information on intangible tax.) 12. I certify that I am an officer or director or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this application as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. I further certify that when filing this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.	10. I, being	appointed th	eregistered	agent of the abov	ve named corpo	ration, am familia		**	tion 607.0505, F.S.	<b>FL</b> 32301	
Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. Yes No Solution on integration and provided to a secure the secure t			Na	unt			en B. Rozar, A	s Its Agei	nt <sub>Date</sub> <u>5-/</u>	5.97	
this reinstatement application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.S., that all fees owed by the corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not qualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3)(i), F.S. The information indicated on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath.	11. Do De	es this pt. of R	corpora evenue	tion pay a under S.	ny intang 199.032,	ible tax to Florida St	the atutes. Yes	□ No[	(See (		
Dentage (Dentage)	this rein: owed by	statement ap	plication, the tion have bee	reason for dissol in paid and the n	lution has been ames of individ	eliminated, the cuals listed on this	orporate name satisfies form do not qualify for	the requirement an exemption ur	s of section 607.0401 c	or 617.0401, F.S., that all	fees
SIGNATURE: UTUAL CONTRIBUTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Date Date Dayling Phone #	SIGNAT	URE:s		MI OLI	TED NAME OF	IGNING OFFICER	OR DIRECTOR		<i>6/13/97</i>	(703)883-0 Daytimo Phone #	870